
PUBLIC AUCTION
MON.. lAN. 18. 1096&:30 AMi

PRINTING EQUIPMENT &

SUPPLIES
TRIMMER PRINTING, INC.

CHURCH & EMIGROAD,
EMIGSVILLE, PA

(YORK COUNTY INDUSTRIALPARK)
Xerox 627 Memorywriter, File Cabinets, IBM-AT
Computer, Canon NP 155 Copier, Answering
Machines, Numbering Machines, Tables, Bulletin
Boards, Chairs, 1888 Print of York City (Map),
Strayer & Markey GeneologyBooks.
Platemaker, Plate Processor, Typesetters, Compu-
graphic & Varityper, Dollies, Skid Trucks, Com-
pressor, Waste Paper Baler, Walk-Behind Electric
Forklift, Macey 48 Pagemultibinder; Collator,
Stitcher, Folder,Trimmer,Punch, Vandercook Proof
Press, Engravings, Wood Type & Cabinet - If!
Drawers.
Envelope & Paper Inventory - Various Sizes, Colors,
7 Weights, Tags, Label Stock, NCR Stock, Carbon,
Etc.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
SELLER:

TrimmerPrinting, Inc.
AUCTION CONDUCTEDBY:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsville, Pa
717-764-6412
PA Lie. #761

TRUCKS - TRACTORS -

IMPLEMENTS
AUCTION SALE

322 FARMS
SAT., JAN. 20,1996
BEGINNING AT 10:30AM
SWEDESBORO, NEW JERSEY

Inthe event of snowor icy road conditions the auc-
tion will be held on Hiesday, January 23,1996 at
10:30AM.
DIRECTIONS - Farm is located on RT 322 - For
Commodore Perry Bridge take RT 322 East
approximately 4 miles. Farm on Right. From
Delaware MemorialBridge take New JerseyTlim-
pike to Exit 2- take 322West approximately 1-9/10
miles to sale on left.
TRACTORS - JD2520 gas narrow front dual, hydro;
JD 4520. engine overhauled less than 100 hrs;
AC7Q4O tractor withcab; JDBSOw/230 hrs, 6 weights
& bracket; MF 204 forklift, gas; AC 185 with cab,
16.9x28 tires, 2282 original hrs; Farmall Super C.
wide axle w/cultivator;Farmall 140 w/cultivator;
TRUCKS - 1966 IHCRI9O SERIES, 20’ Morgan
Flatbed, 1020tires, 5 speed 2 speed: 1968 Ford 1 ton:
1974 Dodge 2 ton truck; 1947 Dodge Flatbed; 1947

Ford Dump Truck;Willv sJeep w/snowplow; 1948-
-6 Flatbed; 1963Chew 2 Ton 60 series, wood flatbed;
1977 CMC 6500. V-8: Chew Field Truck; XML
Chew 50 (parts only);
IRRIGATION - Kehnco 2 Wheel Water Wheel;
Guns with Stands; Irrigation Wagon; 31 pcs Moore-
Rane Irrigation Pipe, 6”; 50 pcs Moore-Rane Irriga-
tion Pipe, 4”; 2 Irrigation Wagons;
WAGONS - 2Wagons w/Tandem Axles, Heavy duty;
Homemade Tandem Wagon;2Wheel Pull Type Trail-
er Body, 11’; 2-4Wheel Wagons; Wagon, 8 ton w/16’
body; ID 4Wheel Wagon; HomemadeDumpWagon;
EQUIPMENT - 2 row 3 pi hitch mechanical trans-
planter; IHC 3 BTM semi-bottom plow; 3 pt hitch
sprayer; 5 bottom Moline plow; (2) 5’ disk harrow, 3
pt hitch; (2) mechanical planters; 3 pt. tool bar w/coil
spring, 12’; 5’ bush hog mower, 3 pt hitch; 3 pt hitch
deer blade; Mechanical 2 row hyd pull type planter
w/water tank; Holland Pot Planter; United 3 pt hitch
fertilizer distributor; Transplanter; JD 110 Disk Har-
row, 12’, new disks; 2 row Bedmaker Kennco; Per-
fecta llls’ Unverferth Field Cultivator w/rolling bas-
kets; Woods 3 ptRM 48 finishing mower; Baltic Spin-
ner; IHC 2 Wheel Spreader; MF 33 Grain Drill, 17
spout Double Disc Openers; AC No-Till Planter, 4
hoppers;
MISC ITEMS - (6) 1020Goodyear Tires, 100miles,
mount on rims; (4) 100x32 Greenhouses; (2) 100x26
Greenhouses; (6) Greenhouse heaters - Hallmarks,
Honeywell,Etc; (46) Bales Heco Soil Replacer; Pal-
let Jack:Approx 1000Wood Bushel Baskets; Approx
5000 plastic baskets; Approx 2000 green baskets;
TWE Washer/Brusher Grading Table;
ADDITIONAL ITEMS MAYBE CONSIGNED

pete*— jAUCTION
RICHARDSON

Willards, MD 21874
410-546-2425 • Fax 410-835-8613 • 1-800-408-9384

Serving Maryland, Delaware, Virginia and New Jersey
VA License #000832

•PUBLIC AUCTION*
SAT., JAN. 20, 1996

10:00 am
Inspection: fW„ Jan. 19.1(h00am-*K)O pm

SHUR FINE MARKET
Cypress 9tnilRoads, Kenoett Square, PA
Liquidating business after 36yean dueto poor health

OwnerSam Mariano
Zerozone and Hill glassfront freezers (5-door, 4door, sdoor),
walkin freezer (10'xl2'), Hussman freezer (6'), Warren/Sherer
warmer (6'), Hussman deli case (S'), Warren/Sherer deli case
(12'), Rysar Warren deli case (16'), Hill meat cases (48'), Tyler
frozen meat case (6'), Warren/Sherer produce cases (20'),
Tyler produce case (42'), produce stands, Tec deli scale,
Hobartproduce scale, Hobart meat scale, Hobart meat grinder
with new head, Qlobe meat slicets (like new). Biro meatsaw.
Biro meat cuber, meat tables, meat trays, meatracks, chicken
cutter, chicken fryer, oven and ptoofer, meat wrappers with
sealer and scale, deli pans, racks with insulatorcovets, Berkel
bread slicer, stainless tables and sinks, wrapping conveyor,
work table with can opener, Ross Temp ice machine, Starred
bagged ice freezer, tables on casters, coffee ginder, shopping
carts, hand baskets, deli supplies, exhaust fan, TakeACheck
numbersystem, floor scrubbers, NCR registers (model #2126)

with scanners (like new), checkout counter with conveyers,
tables and rollers for unloading trucks, hand trucks, Yale fork lift
(electric heavy duty), pallet jack, file cabinets, Gary and Mosler
safes, IBM 286computerwith modemandprinter, R\ system, cig-
arette tack, clocks, convex minor, Kenmore vacuum cleaner,
Philadelphia cardboard baler, store sign, office supplies, office
desksand chairs,-raise furniture, store stock, fire extinguishers,
raise, baskets and display items, display tacks and shelving (all
types/sizes). All items are in very good condition.

® JOHN J. McQRELLIS 111, AUCTIONEER ®
(302) 239-7244, PAX (302) 239-1649

License #AUOOIIO9-L
Directions; JustoffRoute I In Kennett Square, FA

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JAN. 20,1996

9:30 A.M.
RON GILLIGAN WILL CONDUCT A PUB-
LIC AUCTION ON ABOVE DATE & TIME
FOR CENTRE OUTDOOR AMUSEMENTS,
INC. LOCATED AT 375 N. PENNSYLVANIA
AVE., CENTRE HALL, PA. (CENTRE CO.)
FOLLOW AUCTION SIGNS FROM INTER-
SECTION Rt. 45 & Rt. 144. (FOOT OF C.
HALL MOUNTAIN ON CENTRE HALL
SIDE.) Stay on Rt 144 N.
ITEMS TO BE AUCTIONED...
LUCIUS W. POND, WOR., MASS. METAL
LATHE W/12 Ft. CARRIAGE & 18 INCH Rad.
CAPACITY, HEAVYDUTY LRG. FLOOR MOD-
EL HYDRAULIC CUT OFF PRESS -Approx. 7 Ft.
High, LARGE 7 FT. HIGH FLOOR MOD. H.
DUTY CUT OFF SHEAR W/4 Ft. CAPACITY,
LARGE FLOOR MOD. DRILL PRESS W/3
PHASE MOTOR - LOTS OF MORRIS TAPER
DRILL BITS, LRG. FLOOR MOD. GRINDER
W/l 6”GRIND STONES, DYER SPOTWELDER,
LRG. FLOOR MOD. BAND SAW w/l8”
THROAT - Elec. Chain Driven, 1/2” DRILL
PRESS, TABLE MOUNTED BELT SANDER
COMBO., HORIZONTAL 2 CYLINDER COMM.
AIR COMPRESSOR, LINCOLN SHIELD ARC
WELDER 5 H.P. - 3 PHASE. MILWAUKEE H.
DUTY SANDER, FAIRBANKS PLATFORM
SCALE. 10 Ft. STEEL WORK TABLE, SET OF
STEEL 9 Ft. SAW HORSES, 5’ x 8’ STEEL
WELDING TABLE,
ANTIQUE POSTHOUSE CUPBOARDS - FROM
BRUSH VALLEY STAGE COACH ERA -

APPROX. 10Ft. HIGH, ONE W/BLIND RAISED
PANEL DOORS, ONE W/O Doors...
LARGE STEEL 6 INCH TABLE VISE, SEV.
BONNEY 3/4” SOCKETS, 2 SETS OF LARGE
TAP & DIES, GOOD ASST. OF TAP & DIES &

DRILL BITS, ASSORT. NUTS, BOLTS, &

SCREWS, BOLT BINS, VARIOUS SIZE “C”
CLAMPS, RACKS OF PIPE, STEEL CABLE,
LOG CHAINS, H. DUTY ELEC. CABLE, SET OF
STEEL MARKING LETTERS - 3/8” letter, SET
OF STEEL MARKING NUMBERS, SEV. SKIDS
OF METAL, SEV. BOXES OFWELDING RODS,
USUAL ASSORTMENT OF SHOP MISC.
ITEMS.

SALE QX:
CENTRE OUTDOOR
AMUSEMENTS, INC.

TERMS: CASH ORCHECK DAYOFAUCTION
FOOD & JOB JOHNNYAVAILABLE
AUCTIONEERS:
RON J. &RON S. GILLIGAN,
PA. LICENSED & BONDED
#AU339L & #AU343OL.

All Oral Information Day ofAuction Takes
Precedence Over Written Ads.

Owner orAuctioneer not responsible
in case ofaccidents.

Unc-Hr ftwthfl, Saturday, January 13, 1996-829
(DHI 2X over 21,000 Lb.)
Troupsburg, (Steuben Co.)
New York. Jack and Ron
Button Owners. Pirrung
Aucts.

Public Auction Register
Cloting Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each"sweek’s publication SAT. MAR. 23 -11AM
Cumberland Co., PA.
Mechanicsburg Area.
Excecutive Style Home
Approx. 7 Yrs. Old, 4 Bed-
rooms, 4 Full Baths, 1 Par-
tial Oversize 2 Car
Attached Garage Be Sure
You See How Attractive
This Home Is, Excellent
Opportunity. Fernwood
Auction Co.

FRI. MAR. 22 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sales. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc.

Farm on L. or From Rts.
78/22 Take Rt. 519N. toRt.
46, Continue onRt. 519 N.
1.3 Mi. to Hope Crossing
Rd. on L. Go 0.4 Mi. to
Farm on L. Follow Signs.
Owner; Walter J. Menegus.
Russell Wright & Ralph
Brenneman Auct.

SAT. MAR. 23 - Farm
Machinery, tools, parts and
supplies. Mrs. John Yorlet,
Mechanicsburg, Pa. Man-
aged by Kling's Auctions,
Inc, Landisburg, PA

SAT. MAR. 23 - 9:3OAM
Farm Equipment, House-
hold Goods. Located 1 Mi.
West of Georgetown Turn
Off Rt. 896 On Furnace Rd.
Terms by: H. Grant Troop.
Robert E. & JeffreyR. Mar-
tin Auct. Michael L. Martin
Apprentice.

TUES. MAR. 26 - Tractors,
farm machinery, trucks,
combine for Mengel Bros,
Rt. 3, Hummelstown, Dau-
phin Co., Pa. Harry H.
Bachman, auct.SAT. MAR. 23 - B:3OAM

Tractors. Farm Equipment,
Misc JD Parts. Location:
Warren Co. Belvidere
(Hope Twp), NJ From Exit
#l2Of Rt. 81 Take Rt. 521
S. to Hope, Then Take Rt.
519 S. to Hope Crossing
Rd. on R., Go 0.4 Mi. to

FRI. MAR. 29 - Registered
Dairy Herd Dispersal. Tom
and Sharon Spicher. Man-
aged by Kling's Auctions,
Inc., Landisburg, Pa.

SAT. MAR. 23 -10AM
(Blizzard Dale Mon. Mar.
25) Complete Farm Disper-
sal of Machinery and 140
Head Reg. Holstein Herd.

FRI. MAR. 29 - Modern
Farm Machinery and Farm
Related Items. Sale Loca-
tion; 9 Mi. North of Mifflin-
town, Along the Cedar
Spring Road Owner.
Samuel F. Metz. Long's
Auction Service.

TUBS. APR. 2 - 7:45 PM
Feeder Cattle Sales Carli-
sle Livestock Market, Inc.

• JAN. 26,1996 •

AT NOON
15 Ml. north ofFt. Wayne, IN -OR -1 Mi. west of
Auburn, IN on SR 8; then 1 mi. south on CRI9

Late Model, Low-Hour IH Tractors, Combines, Grainheads, Cornheads &
Other Large Equipment • Case IH 7220 • IH 5488 • Steiger St. 470 Tiger111 • 1973 Steiger Bearcat w/Detroit V6-92 eng,, 200 hrs. • Cat 3160 eng tosell separate • Case 1150 Dozer • Case IH 1666 & 1660 Combines • (2)
Case IH 1020Flexheads • (2) Case IH 1063 Cornheads • 20’ Case IH 5400
No-Till Drill • Blue Jet Landtracker • Kinzie EF 12-Row No-Till Planter •

Glencoe Series 111 15-Shank FF Soilsaver • Sunflower & Krause 32’ & 42’Rock-Flex Discs • Will-Rich 30’ Field Cultivator • JD #845 FF 12-30 DT
Cultivator • 14’ ID #l4lB Rotary Mower • JD 20’ fioe • Kilbros 475 grain
cart • Brillion 30’ mulcher • IH 700 pull-type plow.

OWNERS: CUSTER BROS. • AUBURN, IN
219-357-5432 -OR- 219-925-0261

Auction Manager; JimRodenbeck, AU19300221
Call for a Complete Brochurer 219-347-4483 (eves.)

FRI. MAR. 29 - 9AM &

SAT. MAR. 30 - 9 30AM
sth Annual Whitley Co.
Antique Tractor Auction
Whitley County 4-H Fair-
Srounds, Columbia City, IN

onald R King Aucts.
FRI. MAR 29-9AM Goats,
lambs, Sheep Easter Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc.
FRI. MAR. 29 - 12 30AM
Goats, Lambs & Sheep
Sale Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc
SAT. MAR. 30 - 9AM Farm
equip, 661 Orwig Rd, Stew-
ardstown, Pa I-83 to Exit 1,
E on Rt. 851 2 mi. to Saw-
mill Rd turn L approx. 'A
mi. to OrwigRd, turn R sale
on left. Kenneth Keenyt
Auct
SAT. MAR. 30 - Mrs. Carl
Hall Will Sell Farm Equip-
ment. Located 1 1/4 Mile
South East of Middleburg,
PA. Ken Smith & Dennis
Massinger, Auctioneers.
SAT. MAR. 30 - Farm
Machinery. Held at Cham-
bersburg, PA. Owner:
Robert Hock. Sale by.
Kling's Auctions, Inc.

APRIL
MON. APR. 1 -10AM Red
Creek, NY. Blizzard Date
April 3. Albano Farms
Complete Dispersal of gen-
eral and specialty crop
machinery. Pirrung Aucts.
TUBS. APR. 2 - Fed Cattle
Sales. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc.
TUBS. APR. 2 -11AM
Wayland, NY. Blizzard date
April 4. Bernard Yohon
Estate. Potato, grain and
haying equip. Pirrung
Aucts.


